
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 - THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0173582 ZUBHA REALTY LP 0172107314024 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $245.00

Grand Total $245.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0084327 GRAY FAMILY TRUST THE 0182130301003 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $49.89

Grand Total $49.89
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173a i173a - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 2022

R0085466 MHC HILLCREST VILLAGE LLC 0182131301002 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $1,787.98

R0205156 DRI/MAPLE CLINTON STREET LLC 0182334206011 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $357.66

Grand Total $2,145.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0084229 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0182129218001 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $837.96

R0084623 MADARA SONNET Y TRUST 0182130316025 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $319.70

R0084764 SLOAN DENISE E 0182131101011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $780.47

R0085621 1934 1936 1938 EAGLE ST LLC 0182131410010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $211.60

R0086018 PETERSON GLYNN 0182132401004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $160.52

R0095643 PREMIER URBAN PARTNERS LLC 0182334428001 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $34.50

R0096014 S & W LTD 0182335120017 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $336.66

R0096210 GUTIERREZ LUCINA TELLEZ DE 0182335209017 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $642.85

R0096661 RINEHART ADAM M AND 0182335232012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $386.98

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $170.63

R0097313 POLLARD JG 0182335405006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1,085.60

R0097514 CACHING TEAMWORKS LLC 0182335414019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $202.98

Grand Total $5,170.45
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0103392 VENKATARAMAN VAIDEHI AND 0182509307003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $274.24

R0104312 RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE 0182516208002 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $274.46

R0104702 BEIGE HAUS LLC 0182517106003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $273.83

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

R0105253 COLORADO REO PROPERTIES LLC 0182518109007 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $1,216.80

R0105371 OHMES ANNA AND 0182518116021 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $1,745.88

R0116388 BIRD MAURA M AND 0182518115019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $250.68

R0127726 WILKINS COLIN 0182508402024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $245.68

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $286.74

Grand Total $6,288.75
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Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0079254 LANDIN RONALD A AND 0172132303022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $107.03

R0084229 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0182129218001 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $83.80

R0084327 GRAY FAMILY TRUST THE 0182130301003 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.99

R0084623 MADARA SONNET Y TRUST 0182130316025 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $31.97

R0084764 SLOAN DENISE E 0182131101011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $78.04

R0085466 MHC HILLCREST VILLAGE LLC 0182131301002 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $178.80

R0085482 BILLINGS STREET APARTMENTS LLC 0182131302035 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $2.88

R0085621 1934 1936 1938 EAGLE ST LLC 0182131410010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $21.16

R0086018 PETERSON GLYNN 0182132401004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $16.05

R0088325 DOZAL TERRONES SELENE I 0182305206003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $5.72

R0088334 LARGE GAYLE 0182305206013 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0088744 RIEHL FRANK J 0182305308003 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $64.23

R0091132 NEWBERRY ROGER S AND 0182308106001 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $25.99

R0092165 7000 E 58TH LLC 0182308413012 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $41.20

R0095643 PREMIER URBAN PARTNERS LLC 0182334428001 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $3.45

R0096014 S & W LTD 0182335120017 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $33.67

R0096210 GUTIERREZ LUCINA TELLEZ DE 0182335209017 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $64.29

R0096661 RINEHART ADAM M AND 0182335232012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $38.70

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $17.07

R0097313 POLLARD JG 0182335405006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $108.56

R0097514 CACHING TEAMWORKS LLC 0182335414019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.30

R0100956 MERRILL ERICA NICHOLE 0182506202017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $232.30

R0103392 VENKATARAMAN VAIDEHI AND 0182509307003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $82.27

R0104312 RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE 0182516208002 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $82.33

R0104702 BEIGE HAUS LLC 0182517106003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $82.15

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0105253 COLORADO REO PROPERTIES LLC 0182518109007 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $365.04

R0105371 OHMES ANNA AND 0182518116021 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $523.76

R0116388 BIRD MAURA M AND 0182518115019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $75.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0118093 GARRISON TODD ANDREW 0157113123001 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $343.24

R0119889 DANIELS PAULINE V 0172102104018 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0123612 SALVADOR CADENA JOSE ROBERTO
AND

0182308125006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $5.72

R0125398 GIBBS DAVID A 0182317210021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.20

R0127726 WILKINS COLIN 0182508402024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $73.71

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $86.02

R0131210 DAVILA MARIA DOLORES 0172318216006 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $122.78

R0131251 KROEPLIN CARL II AND 0172318213002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1,039.92

R0134067 HILL NARISSA AND 0172103406020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $240.75

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $187.20

R0134651 ACQUAH FRANK AND 0172112413003 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $141.68

R0142194 CONTRERAS ROBERTO GAYTAN AND 0172112418002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $141.08

R0142276 GARCIA LEDEZMA LUIS GENARO 0172112421021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $92.48

R0147129 LUNS ARMANDO G 0157128309014 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $5.45

R0157976 NESVIK JONATHON 0172317108015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $122.25

R0163074 ECHEZONA ONWUATUEGWU 0172318104010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $216.83

R0173582 ZUBHA REALTY LP 0172107314024 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $24.50

R0174700 CALHOUN STREET OFFICE LLC 66/67%
INT AND

0172316121012 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $20.93

R0174909 G-RADO INVESTMENTS LLC 0172129404015 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $15.85

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

NONE Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $11.25

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $11.25

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $13.50

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $11.25

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $14.63

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $14.63

R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $14.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS & TODD E 0000000000000 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $16.20

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF COLORADO
INC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $1.85

R0205156 DRI/MAPLE CLINTON STREET LLC 0182334206011 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $35.77

R0213121 KOVALIS VIKTORIA 0156932320137 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $111.06

Grand Total $6,096.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i182 POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134651 ACQUAH FRANK AND 0172112413003 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $472.25

R0142194 CONTRERAS ROBERTO GAYTAN AND 0172112418002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $470.25

R0142276 GARCIA LEDEZMA LUIS GENARO 0172112421021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $308.25

Grand Total $1,250.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0100956 MERRILL ERICA NICHOLE 0182506202017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2,323.00

Grand Total $2,323.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

R0079254 LANDIN RONALD A AND 0172132303022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1,070.32

R0088325 DOZAL TERRONES SELENE I 0182305206003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $57.18

R0088334 LARGE GAYLE 0182305206013 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

R0091132 NEWBERRY ROGER S AND 0182308106001 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $259.91

R0092165 7000 E 58TH LLC 0182308413012 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $411.96

R0119889 DANIELS PAULINE V 0172102104018 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

R0123612 SALVADOR CADENA JOSE ROBERTO
AND

0182308125006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $57.18

R0125398 GIBBS DAVID A 0182317210021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $301.98

R0174700 CALHOUN STREET OFFICE LLC 66/67%
INT AND

0172316121012 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $209.23

R0174909 G-RADO INVESTMENTS LLC 0172129404015 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $158.55

R0213121 KOVALIS VIKTORIA 0156932320137 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $1,110.59

Grand Total $3,865.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i190 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - HOUSING

R0085482 BILLINGS STREET APARTMENTS LLC 0182131302035 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $28.75

Grand Total $28.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0088744 RIEHL FRANK J 0182305308003 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $214.11

Grand Total $214.11
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i203 i203

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

NONE Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $37.50

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $37.50

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $45.00

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $37.50

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $48.75

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $48.75

R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $48.75

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS & TODD E 0000000000000 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $54.00

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF COLORADO
INC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $6.15

Grand Total $363.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0001095 EDWARDS THOMAS E 0156707102006 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0001127 EDWARDS THOMAS E 0156707104041 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0001425 CROTEAU ANNA M S 0156726303002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0001501 PARKER ROGER J 0156900000022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $43.53

R0007225 SUBBERT JOHN AND 0156932004003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0008200 RUYBAL LEPIO J JR AND 0157103307008 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0008250 LUCIO JOE LOUIS 0157106001007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $72.63

R0008253 ROBERSON DEAN AND MELODY 0157106003001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0008567 BAKER DELORES R 1/3 INT AND 0157112000038 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $73.36

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES LLC 0157120000023 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $40.61

R0012592 MEYERS JEFFERY A 0157132313022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $23.79

R0012657 COLORADO HOUSING AND FINANCE
AUTHORITY

0157132316015 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $22.24

R0012850 RYAN TODD AND 0157132322020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $26.99

R0013033 LEO RICHARD A JR 0157132329017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.06

R0013073 HERRERA MICHAEL A 0157132402004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $21.41

R0013099 SCHAFER RONALD AND 0157132402030 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $24.07

R0013340 SMALL MARVIN T AND 0157132412031 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.73

R0013509 HOWARD DARNELL T AND MICHELLE R 0157132421004 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $23.26

R0013703 SEXAUER KEVIN 0157135000013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0014672 SALVATORI ROBERT L AND 0157316009002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0047961 SANCHEZ ROBERT 0171919305027 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $32.32

R0049597 CATANO TANYA G 0171920308011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.32

R0049667 ANDERSON DALE D AND 0171920309037 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $82.42

R0049813 ORTIZ NICK AND 0171920314007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.78

R0049830 PADILLA TIMOTHY L 0171920315010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $35.90

R0049842 BAUER DAKOTA L 0171920316011 Mar 26, 2023 2022 Tax $46.19

R0054824 HENDERSON ANTHONY D 0171925101009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $42.38

R0055036 MONACO LOUIS AND 0171925113005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $26.65

R0055067 OCHOA JASON 0171925114016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $24.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055077 RHOADS WARREN W AND RHOADS
CAROL L

0171925115006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $27.92

R0055157 BROOKS JOSHUA R AND 0171925205018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.95

R0055178 TRAVIS ROACH TRUST 0171925207015 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $23.69

R0055241 GREGG ROBERT E 0171925211006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $23.49

R0055261 YANCEY ERICA 0171925214012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $22.58

R0055590 WILLIAMS JOSEPH DAVID 0171926103020 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $36.30

R0055635 MILLER SHANNON 0171926105019 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $22.91

R0055700 SORIANO EDGAR GONZALEZ AND 0171926108015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $29.10

R0055775 DE MOTA TOMASA LANDA 0171926112001 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $60.76

R0055884 ORTIZ REFUGIO 0171926119008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $32.01

R0055893 GOLIGHTLY SHAWN L AND 0171926119017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.58

R0055937 GREEN ANNETTE M 0171926121018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $22.16

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $34.24

R0056326 HACKENBERG DONALD R 0171926208001 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0056333 AGUIRRE JESUS JOSE 0171926208008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0056369 GARCIA MARTIN AND 0171926210009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $33.02

R0056423 IBARRA ALEJANDRO AND 0171926211037 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.92

R0056486 ALCALA EFRAIN H 0171926214027 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0056703 PARK ANITA L 0171926226021 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $31.43

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.06

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0056872 PACHECO GABRIELA HUIZAR AND 0171926308011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $39.82

R0057058 SANTILLAN FRANCISCO GARZA AND 0171926316003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $34.24

R0057186 LAHEY JAMES A JR AND LAHEY LINDA L 0171926322016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $45.04

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Mar 29, 2023 2022 Tax $667.77

R0057374 SIMMONS ANNIE B 0171926328148 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $37.48

R0057445 DIAMOND SHAMROCK STATIONS INC 0171926329001 Mar 22, 2023 2022 Tax $417.68

R0057622 GROSS ROGER ALLEN 0171926407007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $42.58

R0057665 IVERSON TRAVIS PAUL 0171926410003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $28.62

R0057752 MADRID GABRIEL 0171926412033 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $24.11

R0057928 GASPARD CODY J AND 0171926416060 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $22.79
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R0058062 CONNELLY GLENN AND 0171926418021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $22.79

R0058462 LARIVEE JIM 0171927306004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3 INT ET AL 0171927306013 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $185.92

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $25.22

R0058664 TURNER JERRY AND TURNER MARY E
AND

0171927318013 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $30.22

R0058844 AGUILAR HORTENCIA 0171927326012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.65

R0059040 MOTA NELSON 0171927411002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $28.10

R0059606 NGUYEN TAI 0171928302016 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $62.36

R0060019 HUDAK JAMES AND HUDAK BEVERLY
AND

0171928316026 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.55

R0060115 NATIVE INDUSTRIES INC LLC 0171928320016 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $61.81

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $27.69

R0060360 BARGAS JOSEPH AND 0171928406011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0060419 MONTOYA BARBARA J 0171928409005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $41.55

R0060420 GRAY RYAN 0171928409006 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $80.18

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING TRUST 0171928420008 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $53.98

R0062080 RUIZ JORGE PLAZOLA AND 0171930103028 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $45.43

R0062448 SELLARS JOSEPH F AND 0171930119014 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0065557 CRUZ ANGEL D AND CRUZ MERCY 0171932104001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0065575 ZURITA COLLAZO JUAN FERNANDO AND 0171932105002 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $39.55

R0065598 CASADO JESUS AND 0171932105025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $38.83

R0065838 ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND 0171932114040 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $31.09

R0065844 SHEILS MELISSA C AND 0171932115001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $43.37

R0065850 OCHOA DANIEL AND 0171932115007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0065902 WOOTEN MATTHEW J 0171932116015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $33.15

R0067471 STEVENS RENEE AND 0171933116018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $21.64

R0067635 HANSON AARON AND 0171933123003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $18.14

R0067667 CONTRERAS LEONARDO 0171933125001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $33.61

R0067695 LA CHATA FAMILY LIVING TRUST THE 0171933201002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0067722 SANCHEZ BULMARO AND 0171933202023 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0067724 MAESTAS CYNTHIA A AND 0171933202025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $42.05

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $25.66
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R0067891 QUINTANILLA DONOVAN S 0171933210013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.50

R0067917 CERVANTES JUAN A 0171933210039 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $30.04

R0068142 HERNANDEZ LOUIS CARLOS AND 0171933216013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $29.01

R0068181 TAFOYA PATRICK J 0171933218011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0068222 IBARRA LEROY M 0171933219021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $34.95

R0068327 LUCERO VINCENT R AND 0171933224004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.11

R0068370 PALMA RAMON 0171933301004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $21.40

R0068428 RAMOS SANTIA 0171933303013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $13.38

R0068488 YANKER LAWRENCE E 0171933307010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0068510 BURCON PROPERTIES INC 0171933307037 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $191.46

R0068527 WEIGANDT THOMAS IRREVOCABLE
TRUST THE

0171933308012 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $33.13

R0068592 AGUILAR JAVIER RUIZ AND 0171933310032 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $38.37

R0068891 FOSTER CHRISTIAN 0171933405018 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $33.97

R0068941 DIAZ LETICIA 0171933408007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.19

R0068949 CHAGNON SCOTT J 0171933408015 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $37.69

R0069186 DAVIS RHONDA 0171933422007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $43.50

R0069506 CONTRERAS-LOPEZ BRENDA JOANA 0171934117016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $39.07

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $28.24

R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $34.89

R0069672 BELLER BRUCE 0171934207009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $45.60

R0069774 MARTINEZ JOSE A AND MARTINEZ
TOMASITA M

0171934214008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.36

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $14.34

R0070237 FISKE RONALD 0171934308033 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $30.66

R0070295 ARGUELLO OSCAR 0171934309050 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $28.07

R0070346 RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN AND 0171934310044 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $80.74

R0070536 MURO JUSTINA OCHOA AND MURO
UBALDINA OCHOA

0171934321003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.62

Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $20.62

R0070596 SPRANSY STEVEN J 0171934325007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $35.93

R0070935 SOLANO ESTHER H AND 0171935224011 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98
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R0070962 JESKE ERICH M AND 0171935225020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.63

R0071147 MADERA ROBERTO 0171936300003 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $80.92

R0074981 ACEVEDO MARIA R AND 0172108000038 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $73.36

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $61.81

R0075324 HEXAGAIA LLC 0172116000008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $121.34

R0077421 COOPER GARY J 0172129301009 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $30.39

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $57.85

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $43.44

R0078121 BUCHKOWSKI MARK 0172132104039 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $23.63

R0078179 JIMENEZ RAQUEL P 0172132105047 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $76.95

R0078210 GONZALES ANGELA MARIE 0172132106028 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $34.29

Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $34.29

R0078312 DAVIS DONALD L 0172132110002 Mar 15, 2023 2022 Tax $27.21

R0078338 LOMELI MARIO AND 0172132111014 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $31.97

R0078628 AUMILLER BENJAMIN LEE 0172132201005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $31.86

R0078802 HEIN EDWARD AND 0172132208007 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $36.65

R0078903 RENTERIA RAMONA 0172132213003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $23.62

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $40.21

R0089960 RUBIRA ROBERTO 0182306204019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $36.07

R0098295 DOMINGUEZ FIDEL 0182503203001 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $22.27

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0098627 GOODSON TERRY L 0182504100048 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 20, 2023 2021 Tax $41.50

R0098717 VELASQUEZ SUSAN D 0182504103011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.75

R0098853 PEREZ CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ
AND

0182504109022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $32.61

R0098975 MCKINNEY RYAN A AND 0182504120030 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $16.89
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R0099054 SIEBERT JOSEPH J JR 0182504204008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $27.99

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $35.63

R0099071 KEOSONGKA HOUMPHANH AND 0182504204025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $38.97

R0099151 CASTANEDA JOSEPH CRUZ 0182504206021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $28.59

R0099295 JURADO JUANA MERCADO 0182504209012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.25

R0099391 MARTINEZ RICHARD AND 0182504214007 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $30.51

R0099491 VELIZ SERGIO PONCE 0182504218024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $13.53

R0099546 SANCHEZ MARCIA E 0182504220019 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $22.27

R0099597 NGUYEN LINSAU 0182504221034 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $26.50

R0100616 MOLINE CHUCK E JR 0182505322041 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $20.89

R0100699 RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC 0182505404043 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $33.10

R0100702 MARTINEZ PHILLIP 0182505404047 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $36.46

R0102060 CHAPMAN CHARLES E AND 0182506406019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND MARIA SARA 0182507108014 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $23.40

R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $38.69

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $31.24

R0104282 VERA RAFAEL MARTINEZ AND 0182516206020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $23.78

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $46.67

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $51.80

R0104622 BRADBURY PROPERTIES INC 0182517102024 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $43.03

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $26.06

R0104808 HCI PROPERTIES LLC 0182517115002 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $74.36

R0104840 LEVIN GEORGE AND 0182517118002 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $36.27

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0105289 LUCERO ROLAND 0182518112007 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0105294 NEUMAN JAMES E 0182518112013 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $81.91

R0105370 ESPINOZA EDWARD 0182518116020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $19.13

R0108009 VITELAS LLC 0182504113010 Mar 29, 2023 2022 Tax $259.92

R0108435 POITZ-SCHAUL PAMELA 0157322000036 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $37.84

R0110156 SCHULTZ GREGORY A AND 0157110019029 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $44.32

R0115562 MAHONEY CHRISTINE MARY 0171925302088 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24
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R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24

R0116427 VALENZUELA LUIS E/VALENZUELA
JOSEFINA

0171919425025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $13.23

R0116452 OGARD CHRIS 0171919425048 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $12.31

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE EVELYN 0157111301029 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0117530 MURTHA KATHLEEN M 0157111301017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0118690 SEARLE CLAY B AND 0156703302003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0119107 ESPINOSA CHAD H AND 0171934122010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $35.04

R0119720 LAO CHA AND 0157132330103 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $21.13

R0119742 SPOTTS MATTHEW ALLAN 0157132330125 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $21.13

R0119797 THE SAROJ LAXIMADAS POPAT LIVING
TRUST

0157132330180 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $42.27

R0119832 WILLIAMS EVERETT 0171925302182 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24

R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO 0171925302171 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24

R0119839 RAGER DEAN A 0171925302173 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24

R0121531 SCOTT TONY A 0156702201005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $35.02

R0125680 NYGAARD JAY C AND 0157115303021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $33.53

R0129392 MC DONALD JEFF 0171925302245 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $21.12

R0129730 RAMIREZ JOSE N 0182506417002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0129837 DAVIS RACHAEL AND 0157104402034 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0130059 GEARY JOHN C AND 0156717200001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $73.36

R0131621 DIRKMAAT DALLAN 0157114202016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0141650 VAN ESSELSTINE MORGEN T AND 0171925303093 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $27.99

R0162033 VUE WILLIAM 0171935225033 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $17.75

R0164671 HAGANS PAMELA KAY AND 0156519101011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0167198 WELHAM BLAZE G AND 0157122401005 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0173452 KY KRUY JR 0182516226085 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $18.76

R0174227 MORALES JESUS AND 0156909407001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0181045 NEWBERRY JANICE 0182516226089 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $18.76

R0186676 TALAMANTES ISABEL COLACION 0157115102042 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0198076 RAMIREZ DAVID RAY 0171933124049 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $40.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0198831 SARIKOV 888 LLC 0171933415059 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $216.02

R0201156 CST METRO LLC 0182510404003 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $1,838.07

R0203073 GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK 0172132122047 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $67.21

Voided Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Feb 27, 2023 2022 Tax ($92.98)

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 30, 2022 2021 Tax ($41.50)

Grand Total $12,238.61
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i218 - i218

R0157976 NESVIK JONATHON 0172317108015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $407.50

Grand Total $407.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i221 NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0131210 DAVILA MARIA DOLORES 0172318216006 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $409.25

R0131251 KROEPLIN CARL II AND 0172318213002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3,466.40

Grand Total $3,875.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i222 RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134067 HILL NARISSA AND 0172103406020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $802.50

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $624.00

Grand Total $1,426.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0118093 GARRISON TODD ANDREW 0157113123001 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $1,144.15

Grand Total $1,144.15

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2023 - Mar 31, 2023

DeDe @ Apr 5, 2023 7:58:19 PM Page 26 of 35

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118093


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i224 - i224

R0163074 ECHEZONA ONWUATUEGWU 0172318104010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $722.75

Grand Total $722.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0001095 EDWARDS THOMAS E 0156707102006 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0001127 EDWARDS THOMAS E 0156707104041 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0001425 CROTEAU ANNA M S 0156726303002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0001501 PARKER ROGER J 0156900000022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.36

R0007225 SUBBERT JOHN AND 0156932004003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0008200 RUYBAL LEPIO J JR AND 0157103307008 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0008250 LUCIO JOE LOUIS 0157106001007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.26

R0008253 ROBERSON DEAN AND MELODY 0157106003001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0008567 BAKER DELORES R 1/3 INT AND 0157112000038 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.34

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES LLC 0157120000023 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $4.06

R0012592 MEYERS JEFFERY A 0157132313022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.38

R0012657 COLORADO HOUSING AND FINANCE
AUTHORITY

0157132316015 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $2.23

R0012850 RYAN TODD AND 0157132322020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.70

R0013033 LEO RICHARD A JR 0157132329017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.01

R0013073 HERRERA MICHAEL A 0157132402004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.14

R0013099 SCHAFER RONALD AND 0157132402030 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.41

R0013340 SMALL MARVIN T AND 0157132412031 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.08

R0013509 HOWARD DARNELL T AND MICHELLE R 0157132421004 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $2.32

R0013703 SEXAUER KEVIN 0157135000013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0014672 SALVATORI ROBERT L AND 0157316009002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0047961 SANCHEZ ROBERT 0171919305027 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.23

R0049597 CATANO TANYA G 0171920308011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.73

R0049667 ANDERSON DALE D AND 0171920309037 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $8.24

R0049813 ORTIZ NICK AND 0171920314007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.08

R0049830 PADILLA TIMOTHY L 0171920315010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.59

R0049842 BAUER DAKOTA L 0171920316011 Mar 26, 2023 2022 Tax $4.62

R0054824 HENDERSON ANTHONY D 0171925101009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.24

R0055036 MONACO LOUIS AND 0171925113005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.66

R0055067 OCHOA JASON 0171925114016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055077 RHOADS WARREN W AND RHOADS
CAROL L

0171925115006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.79

R0055157 BROOKS JOSHUA R AND 0171925205018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.09

R0055178 TRAVIS ROACH TRUST 0171925207015 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $2.37

R0055241 GREGG ROBERT E 0171925211006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.35

R0055261 YANCEY ERICA 0171925214012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.26

R0055590 WILLIAMS JOSEPH DAVID 0171926103020 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $3.63

R0055635 MILLER SHANNON 0171926105019 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $2.29

R0055700 SORIANO EDGAR GONZALEZ AND 0171926108015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.91

R0055775 DE MOTA TOMASA LANDA 0171926112001 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $6.08

R0055884 ORTIZ REFUGIO 0171926119008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.20

R0055893 GOLIGHTLY SHAWN L AND 0171926119017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.76

R0055937 GREEN ANNETTE M 0171926121018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.22

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $3.42

R0056326 HACKENBERG DONALD R 0171926208001 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0056333 AGUIRRE JESUS JOSE 0171926208008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0056369 GARCIA MARTIN AND 0171926210009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.30

R0056423 IBARRA ALEJANDRO AND 0171926211037 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.09

R0056486 ALCALA EFRAIN H 0171926214027 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0056703 PARK ANITA L 0171926226021 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $3.15

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.01

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0056872 PACHECO GABRIELA HUIZAR AND 0171926308011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.98

R0057058 SANTILLAN FRANCISCO GARZA AND 0171926316003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.43

R0057186 LAHEY JAMES A JR AND LAHEY LINDA L 0171926322016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.50

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Mar 29, 2023 2022 Tax $66.78

R0057374 SIMMONS ANNIE B 0171926328148 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $3.75

R0057445 DIAMOND SHAMROCK STATIONS INC 0171926329001 Mar 22, 2023 2022 Tax $41.77

R0057622 GROSS ROGER ALLEN 0171926407007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.26

R0057665 IVERSON TRAVIS PAUL 0171926410003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.86

R0057752 MADRID GABRIEL 0171926412033 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.41

R0057928 GASPARD CODY J AND 0171926416060 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0058062 CONNELLY GLENN AND 0171926418021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.28

R0058462 LARIVEE JIM 0171927306004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3 INT ET AL 0171927306013 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $18.59

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $2.52

R0058664 TURNER JERRY AND TURNER MARY E
AND

0171927318013 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $3.02

R0058844 AGUILAR HORTENCIA 0171927326012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.77

R0059040 MOTA NELSON 0171927411002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.81

R0059606 NGUYEN TAI 0171928302016 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $6.24

R0060019 HUDAK JAMES AND HUDAK BEVERLY
AND

0171928316026 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.05

R0060115 NATIVE INDUSTRIES INC LLC 0171928320016 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $6.18

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.77

R0060360 BARGAS JOSEPH AND 0171928406011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0060419 MONTOYA BARBARA J 0171928409005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.16

R0060420 GRAY RYAN 0171928409006 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $8.02

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING TRUST 0171928420008 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $5.40

R0062080 RUIZ JORGE PLAZOLA AND 0171930103028 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.55

R0062448 SELLARS JOSEPH F AND 0171930119014 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0065557 CRUZ ANGEL D AND CRUZ MERCY 0171932104001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0065575 ZURITA COLLAZO JUAN FERNANDO AND 0171932105002 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $3.95

R0065598 CASADO JESUS AND 0171932105025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.88

R0065838 ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND 0171932114040 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $3.11

R0065844 SHEILS MELISSA C AND 0171932115001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.33

R0065850 OCHOA DANIEL AND 0171932115007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0065902 WOOTEN MATTHEW J 0171932116015 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.32

R0067471 STEVENS RENEE AND 0171933116018 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.16

R0067635 HANSON AARON AND 0171933123003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.81

R0067667 CONTRERAS LEONARDO 0171933125001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.36

R0067695 LA CHATA FAMILY LIVING TRUST THE 0171933201002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0067722 SANCHEZ BULMARO AND 0171933202023 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0067724 MAESTAS CYNTHIA A AND 0171933202025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.21

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $2.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067891 QUINTANILLA DONOVAN S 0171933210013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.05

R0067917 CERVANTES JUAN A 0171933210039 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.00

R0068142 HERNANDEZ LOUIS CARLOS AND 0171933216013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.90

R0068181 TAFOYA PATRICK J 0171933218011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0068222 IBARRA LEROY M 0171933219021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.49

R0068327 LUCERO VINCENT R AND 0171933224004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.71

R0068370 PALMA RAMON 0171933301004 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.14

R0068428 RAMOS SANTIA 0171933303013 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.34

R0068488 YANKER LAWRENCE E 0171933307010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0068510 BURCON PROPERTIES INC 0171933307037 Mar 1, 2023 2022 Tax $19.15

R0068527 WEIGANDT THOMAS IRREVOCABLE
TRUST THE

0171933308012 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $3.31

Mar 21, 2023 2022 Tax $0.01

R0068592 AGUILAR JAVIER RUIZ AND 0171933310032 Mar 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.83

R0068891 FOSTER CHRISTIAN 0171933405018 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $3.39

R0068941 DIAZ LETICIA 0171933408007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.72

R0068949 CHAGNON SCOTT J 0171933408015 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $3.77

R0069186 DAVIS RHONDA 0171933422007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.35

R0069506 CONTRERAS-LOPEZ BRENDA JOANA 0171934117016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.91

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.83

R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $3.49

R0069672 BELLER BRUCE 0171934207009 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.56

R0069774 MARTINEZ JOSE A AND MARTINEZ
TOMASITA M

0171934214008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.04

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $1.43

R0070237 FISKE RONALD 0171934308033 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $3.07

R0070295 ARGUELLO OSCAR 0171934309050 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.81

R0070346 RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN AND 0171934310044 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $8.07

R0070536 MURO JUSTINA OCHOA AND MURO
UBALDINA OCHOA

0171934321003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.06

Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $2.06

R0070596 SPRANSY STEVEN J 0171934325007 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070935 SOLANO ESTHER H AND 0171935224011 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0070962 JESKE ERICH M AND 0171935225020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.06

R0071147 MADERA ROBERTO 0171936300003 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $8.09

R0074981 ACEVEDO MARIA R AND 0172108000038 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.34

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $6.18

R0075324 HEXAGAIA LLC 0172116000008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $12.14

R0077421 COOPER GARY J 0172129301009 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $3.04

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $5.78

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.35

R0078121 BUCHKOWSKI MARK 0172132104039 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.37

R0078179 JIMENEZ RAQUEL P 0172132105047 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $7.70

R0078210 GONZALES ANGELA MARIE 0172132106028 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.43

Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $3.43

R0078312 DAVIS DONALD L 0172132110002 Mar 15, 2023 2022 Tax $2.72

R0078338 LOMELI MARIO AND 0172132111014 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.20

R0078628 AUMILLER BENJAMIN LEE 0172132201005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.19

R0078802 HEIN EDWARD AND 0172132208007 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $3.67

R0078903 RENTERIA RAMONA 0172132213003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $2.36

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.02

R0089960 RUBIRA ROBERTO 0182306204019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.60

R0098295 DOMINGUEZ FIDEL 0182503203001 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $2.23

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0098627 GOODSON TERRY L 0182504100048 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 20, 2023 2021 Tax $4.15

R0098717 VELASQUEZ SUSAN D 0182504103011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.08

R0098853 PEREZ CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ
AND

0182504109022 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098975 MCKINNEY RYAN A AND 0182504120030 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.69

R0099054 SIEBERT JOSEPH J JR 0182504204008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.80

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $3.57

R0099071 KEOSONGKA HOUMPHANH AND 0182504204025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.90

R0099151 CASTANEDA JOSEPH CRUZ 0182504206021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.86

R0099295 JURADO JUANA MERCADO 0182504209012 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.03

R0099391 MARTINEZ RICHARD AND 0182504214007 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $3.05

R0099491 VELIZ SERGIO PONCE 0182504218024 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.35

R0099546 SANCHEZ MARCIA E 0182504220019 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $2.23

R0099597 NGUYEN LINSAU 0182504221034 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.65

R0100616 MOLINE CHUCK E JR 0182505322041 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.09

R0100699 RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC 0182505404043 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.31

R0100702 MARTINEZ PHILLIP 0182505404047 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.65

R0102060 CHAPMAN CHARLES E AND 0182506406019 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND MARIA SARA 0182507108014 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $2.34

R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.87

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $3.12

R0104282 VERA RAFAEL MARTINEZ AND 0182516206020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.38

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $4.67

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $5.18

R0104622 BRADBURY PROPERTIES INC 0182517102024 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $4.31

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Mar 8, 2023 2022 Tax $2.61

R0104808 HCI PROPERTIES LLC 0182517115002 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $7.44

R0104840 LEVIN GEORGE AND 0182517118002 Mar 31, 2023 2022 Tax $3.63

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Mar 24, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0105289 LUCERO ROLAND 0182518112007 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0105294 NEUMAN JAMES E 0182518112013 Mar 14, 2023 2022 Tax $8.19

R0105370 ESPINOZA EDWARD 0182518116020 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.92

R0108009 VITELAS LLC 0182504113010 Mar 29, 2023 2022 Tax $25.99

R0108435 POITZ-SCHAUL PAMELA 0157322000036 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.79

R0110156 SCHULTZ GREGORY A AND 0157110019029 Mar 7, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $4.43
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R0115562 MAHONEY CHRISTINE MARY 0171925302088 Mar 23, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0116427 VALENZUELA LUIS E/VALENZUELA
JOSEFINA

0171919425025 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.33

R0116452 OGARD CHRIS 0171919425048 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.23

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE EVELYN 0157111301029 Mar 9, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0117530 MURTHA KATHLEEN M 0157111301017 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0118690 SEARLE CLAY B AND 0156703302003 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0119107 ESPINOSA CHAD H AND 0171934122010 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.50

R0119720 LAO CHA AND 0157132330103 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $2.12

R0119742 SPOTTS MATTHEW ALLAN 0157132330125 Mar 27, 2023 2022 Tax $2.12

R0119797 THE SAROJ LAXIMADAS POPAT LIVING
TRUST

0157132330180 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $4.23

R0119832 WILLIAMS EVERETT 0171925302182 Mar 2, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO 0171925302171 Mar 6, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0119839 RAGER DEAN A 0171925302173 Mar 20, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0121531 SCOTT TONY A 0156702201005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.50

R0125680 NYGAARD JAY C AND 0157115303021 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.35

R0129392 MC DONALD JEFF 0171925302245 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.11

R0129730 RAMIREZ JOSE N 0182506417002 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0129837 DAVIS RACHAEL AND 0157104402034 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0130059 GEARY JOHN C AND 0156717200001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.34

R0131621 DIRKMAAT DALLAN 0157114202016 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0141650 VAN ESSELSTINE MORGEN T AND 0171925303093 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $2.80

R0162033 VUE WILLIAM 0171935225033 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.77

R0164671 HAGANS PAMELA KAY AND 0156519101011 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0167198 WELHAM BLAZE G AND 0157122401005 Mar 16, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0173452 KY KRUY JR 0182516226085 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.88

R0174227 MORALES JESUS AND 0156909407001 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0181045 NEWBERRY JANICE 0182516226089 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1.88

R0186676 TALAMANTES ISABEL COLACION 0157115102042 Mar 17, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2023 - Mar 31, 2023

DeDe @ Apr 5, 2023 7:58:19 PM Page 34 of 35

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0115562
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116088
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116427
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116452
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117216
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117518
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118690
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119107
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119720
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119742
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119797
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119832
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119837
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119839
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121531
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125680
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127798
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129392
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129730
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129837
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130059
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0131621
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141650
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162033
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164671
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0167198
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0173452
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0174227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0181045
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186676


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0198076 RAMIREZ DAVID RAY 0171933124049 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.03

R0198831 SARIKOV 888 LLC 0171933415059 Mar 10, 2023 2022 Tax $21.60

R0201156 CST METRO LLC 0182510404003 Mar 28, 2023 2022 Tax $183.81

R0203073 GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK 0172132122047 Mar 3, 2023 2022 Tax $6.72

Voided Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Feb 27, 2023 2022 Tax ($9.30)

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 30, 2022 2021 Tax ($4.15)

Grand Total $1,224.04
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